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1 U15OI21E0001 DASTAGEERASAB H MULLA Male I I (B) GM 05-01-2023 No No

2 U15OI21E0002 SOURABH HOSUR Male GM GM 31-01-2023 No No

3 U15OI21E0003 ABHISHEK SIDDALINGAPPA CHOUDHARI Male  I I (A) GM 04-01-2023 No No

4 U15OI21E0004 ARUNKUMAR B METI Male  I I (A) GM 02-01-2023 No No

5 U15OI21E0005 BASAMMA HOOGAR Female  I I (A) GM 04-01-2023 No No

6 U15OI21E0006 GEETA CHAVAN Female SC GM 04-01-2023 No No

7 U15OI21E0007 JYOTI N GOUDAGERI Female  I I (A) GM 04-01-2023 No No

8 U15OI21E0008 KAVERI BIRADAR Female  I I I (B) GM 04-01-2023 No No

9 U15OI21E0009 MUNIRUDDIN NAIK Male GM GM 05-01-2023 No No

10 U15OI21E0010 NIKITA BIRADAR Female GM GM 02-01-2023 No No

11 U15OI21E0011 NILOFER MAKTEDAR Female I I (B) GM 04-01-2023 No No

12 U15OI21E0012 RAJASHEKHAR M DESAI Male  I I I (A) GM 06-01-2023 No No

13 U15OI21E0014 SANIYA MANIYAR Female I I (B) GM 05-01-2023 No No

14 U15OI21E0015 SANGEETA YALAGI Female ST GM 10-01-2023 No No

15 U15OI21E0016 VIDYA S PAWAR Female GM GM 04-01-2023 No No

16 U15OI21E0017 MALLAPPA SANGAPPA SAJJAN Male  I I (A) GM 05-01-2023 No No

17 U15OI21E0018 SEEMA SHIVANAGOUDA CHOUDRI Female  I I I (A) GM 04-01-2023 No No

18 U15OI21E0019 ZAKEERHUSSAIN U KUNTOJI Male GM GM 15-01-2023 No No

19 U15OI21E0020 PRAKASH Male SC GM 04-01-2023 No No

20 U15OI21E0021 SWAPNA GANGANAGOUDRA Female  I I I (A) GM 04-01-2023 No No

21 U15OI21E0022 VENKATESH CHITRAGAR Male Cat I GM 05-01-2023 No No

22 U15OI21E0023 SUNEEL KANABUR Male SC GM 05-01-2023 No No

23 U15OI21E0024 PRATIKSHA NAYKODI Female Cat I GM 02-01-2023 No No

24 U15OI21E0025 SHRIVINAYAK MADIKESHWAR Male SC GM 02-01-2023 No No

25 U15OI21E0026 CHETAN JANAGOND PUJARI Male  I I (A) GM 05-01-2023 No No

26 U15OI21E0028 POOJA HIREMATH Female  I I I (B) GM 05-01-2023 No No

27 U15OI21E0029 POOJA Female  I I I (B) GM 04-01-2023 No No

28 U15OI21E0030 PRABHAVATI Female  I I I (A) GM 04-01-2023 No No

29 U15OI21E0031 PRADEEPA Male  I I I (A) GM 05-01-2023 No No
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30 U15OI21E0033 NEELAMMA S KHANAPUR Female  I I (A) GM 02-01-2023 No No

31 U15OI21E0034 SANGAMESH PUJAR Male  I I (A) GM 04-01-2023 No No

32 U15OI21E0035 ANILKUMAR JAMMALADINNI Male  I I (A) GM 02-01-2023 No No

33 U15OI21E0036 SANJOTA S CHINIWALAR Female  I I (A) GM 05-01-2023 No No

34 U15OI21E0037 SHRUTI DOMANAL Female GM GM 04-01-2023 No No

35 U15OI21E0038 SANA LAINAD Female GM GM 15-01-2023 No No

36 U15OI21E0039 AFREENBEGUM BIRADAR Female I I (B) GM 05-01-2023 No No

37 U15OI21E0040 AMBRESH Male  I I I (B) GM 04-01-2023 No No

38 U15OI21E0041 ANNAPURNA BASAPPA KATTI Female  I I I (B) GM 02-01-2023 No No

39 U15OI21E0042 RUKSAR MULLA Female I I (B) GM 02-01-2023 No No

40 U15OI21E0043 ROSHANBI ELIGAR Female I I (B) GM 02-01-2023 No No

41 U15OI21E0044 SHARANBASU BAMMANAHALLI Male  I I (A) GM 04-01-2023 No No

42 U15OI21E0045 SHASHIKALA Female Cat I GM 02-01-2023 No No

43 U15OI21E0046 SHIVAKUMAR K S Male GM GM 02-01-2023 No No

44 U15OI21E0047 RANJITA Female ST GM 04-01-2023 No No

45 U15OI21E0048 SHOYEBAKTAR MAINUDDIN KORTI Male I I (B) GM 04-01-2023 No No

46 U15OI21E0049 SHAGUFTA CHOUDRI Female I I (B) GM 04-01-2023 No No

47 U15OI21E0050 VIJAYALAXMI PATIL Female  I I I (A) GM 02-01-2023 No No

48 U15OI21E0051 PUNDALEEKA Male SC GM 05-01-2023 No No

49 U15OI21E0052 ASMAPARVEEN PATEL Female I I (B) GM 04-01-2023 No No

50 U15OI21E0053 NINGANNA GUMASHETTI Male  I I I (B) GM 04-01-2023 No No

51 U15OI21E0054 LAXMI KONNUR Female  I I I (A) GM 02-01-2023 No No

52 U15OI21E0055 MAHALAKSHMI S M Female Cat I GM 04-01-2023 No No

53 U15OI21E0056 GURUSANGAPPA NAGARAL Male  I I I (B) GM 05-01-2023 No No

54 U15OI21E0057 VIDYA SIDDAYYA SARAGANACHARI Female  I I I (B) GM 02-01-2023 No No

55 U15OI21E0059 YUNUS SHEKH Male I I (B) GM 02-01-2023 No No

56 U15OI21E0060 SHANKAR ASHOK ITAGI Male  I I I (B) GM 02-01-2023 No No

57 U15OI21E0061 GANGUBAI SASANUR Female  I I I (A) GM 15-01-2023 No No

58 U15OI21E0062 SHRUTI MASKANAL Female  I I (A) GM 04-01-2023 No No

59 U15OI21E0063 GURUBAI BIRADAR Female  I I I (B) GM 04-01-2023 No No
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1 U15OI22E0001 VIJAYKUMAR D SAJJAN Male  I I (A) GM 23-01-2023 No No

2 U15OI22E0002 SUSHMITA G SAJJAN Female  I I (A) GM 25-01-2023 No No

3 U15OI22E0003 PRIYANKA KULKARNI Female GM GM 27-01-2023 No No

4 U15OI22E0004 RAGHAVENDRA CHAVAN Male SC GM 28-01-2023 No No

5 U15OI22E0005 GURUPRASAD BADIGER Male  I I (A) GM 28-01-2023 No No

6 U15OI22E0006 SHOBHA GIRISH HEGGANADODDI Female  I I (A) GM 28-01-2023 No No

7 U15OI22E0007
AMRUTA GHANAMATHESHWAR 
BENALAMATH

Female  I I I (B) GM 28-01-2023 No No

8 U15OI22E0008 BASAVARAJA Male  I I (A) GM 28-01-2023 No No

9 U15OI22E0009 MAHADEV CHOUDAKER Male SC GM 28-01-2023 No No

10 U15OI22E0010 YAMANOORAPPA KAMATAR Male  I I (A) GM 28-01-2023 No No

11 U15OI22E0011 MANJUNATH CHALAWADI Male SC GM 29-01-2023 No No

12 U15OI22E0012 SAGAR Male  I I (A) GM 29-01-2023 No No

13 U15OI22E0013 JAYAPALAREDDY B BINJALABHAVI Male I I I (A) GM 29-01-2023 No No

14 U15OI22E0014 SWALEEHAPARVEEN MAMDAPUR Female  I I (B) GM 29-01-2023 No No

15 U15OI22E0015 SONALI BASAVANT JAGATAP Female  I I I (B) GM 29-01-2023 No No

16 U15OI22E0016 AKASH SHARANAPPA AGASAR Male  I I (A) GM 29-01-2023 No No

17 U15OI22E0017 VIJAYALAXMI Female ST GM 29-01-2023 No No

18 U15OI22E0018 DURAGAPPA J PUJARI Male  I I (A) GM 29-01-2023 No No

19 U15OI22E0019 ANKITA CHANNAPPA HUGAR Female  I I (A) GM 29-01-2023 No No

20 U15OI22E0020 SHIVANAGOUDA BIRADAR Male  I I I (B) GM 29-01-2023 No No

21 U15OI22E0021 PRIYANKA MALLANAGOWDA PATIL Female  I I I (A) GM 29-01-2023 No No

22 U15OI22E0022 SHAHEERABANU B GOGI Female  I I (B) GM 29-01-2023 No No

23 U15OI22E0023 MIJABA KHAJAHUSAIN AWATI Female  I I (B) GM 29-01-2023 No No

24 U15OI22E0024
AKSHATHA PAMPANAGOUDA 
BIRADAR

Female  I I I (A) GM 29-01-2023 No No

25 U15OI22E0025 NETRAVATI Female  I I I (B) GM 29-01-2023 No No

26 U15OI22E0026
SHIVAKUMAR GURAPADAYYA 
HIREMATH

Male  I I I (B) GM 29-01-2023 No No

SHRI GHANAMATHESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED)

MINAJAGI CROSS, TALIKOTI - 586214

2022-23 BATCH STUDENTS LIST

College code : 5245



27 U15OI22E0027
NEELAMMA SHIVARAJKUMAR 
BALLOLLI

Female  I I I (B) GM 29-01-2023 No No

28 U15OI22E0028 POOJA Female Cat I GM 29-01-2023 No No

29 U15OI22E0029 SANA MULLA Female  I I (B) GM 29-01-2023 No No

30 U15OI22E0030 VINAYAKA MALLANNA NIRALAGI Male ST GM 30-01-2023 No No

31 U15OI22E0031
REKHA RAMANAGOUDA 
ANGADAGERI

Female  I I I (A) GM 30-01-2023 No No

32 U15OI22E0032 SHIVA KUMARA SHARANAR Male SC GM 30-01-2023 No No

33 U15OI22E0033 ALMAS AWATI Female  I I (B) GM 30-01-2023 No No

34 U15OI22E0034 MANJUNATH Male  I I (A) GM 30-01-2023 Yes No

35 U15OI22E0035 VEERESH SIDDANNA SAJJAN Male  I I (A) GM 29-01-2023 No No

36 U15OI22E0036 SWATI SANGAMESH ALVI Female  I I I (B) GM 28-01-2023 No No

37 U15OI22E0037 AKASH MASARKAL Male Cat I GM 29-01-2023 No No

38 U15OI22E0038 RAMESH MALLANNA HARAWAL Male  I I I (B) GM 30-01-2023 Yes No

39 U15OI22E0039 CHANDRAKANTHA GOWDA D Male  I I I (A) GM 30-01-2023 Yes No

40 U15OI22E0040 HUSENBASHA HAVARAGI Male  I I (B) GM 30-01-2023 No No

41 U15OI22E0041 SAIKUMAR NAGARAJ TONDIHALA Male ST GM 30-01-2023 No No

42 U15OI22E0042 MAHESH VADAGERI Male  I I (A) GM 30-01-2023 No No

43 U15OI22E0043 NIRMALA METI Female  I I I (A) GM 30-01-2023 No No

44 U15OI22E0044 SHIVAPRASAD INGLESHWAR Male I I (A) GM 30-01-2023 No No

45 U15OI22E0045
BASAVARAJ BHEEMASHI 
MADDARAKI

Male  I I I (B) GM 30-01-2023 No No

46 U15OI22E0046 PARVATI PALANKAMATH Female  I I I (B) GM 30-01-2023 No No

47 U15OI22E0047 MALLAMMA Y TALAWAR Female ST GM 30-01-2023 No No

48 U15OI22E0048 PRIYANKA BIDARAKUNDI Female  I I I (B) GM 30-01-2023 Yes No

49 U15OI22E0049 HARSHAL RAJKUMAR KULKARNI Male GM GM 30-01-2023 Yes No

50 U15OI22E0050 RUKSANA CHOUDRI Female  I I (B) GM 30-01-2023 No No

51 U15OI22E0051 SACHIN RATHOD Male SC GM 30-01-2023 No No

52 U15OI22E0052
MAKTUMSAB ABDULRASHID 
MAMADAPUR

Male  I I (B) GM 30-01-2023 No No

53 U15OI22E0053 HUSENSAB BAGALAKOTE Male  I I (B) GM 30-01-2023 No No

54 U15OI22E0054 CHANDRIKA C ADDODAGI Female  I I I (A) GM 30-01-2023 No No

55 U15OI22E0055 H D VENKATESH Male Cat I GM 30-01-2023 No No

56 U15OI22E0056 ASHOK Male SC GM 30-01-2023 No No

57 U15OI22E0057 ALTAF INCHAGERI Male I I (B) GM 30-01-2023 No No

58 U15OI22E0058 TIRUPATI GUDDAKAYI Male ST GM 30-01-2023 No No



59 U15OI22E0059 MEGHANA A ILLUR Female GM GM 30-01-2023 Yes No

60 U15OI22E0060 SIDRAMESH PADASHETTI Male  I I I (A) GM 30-01-2023 No No

61 U15OI22E0061 KAVITA TALAVAR Female ST GM 30-01-2023 No No

62 U15OI22E0062 POOJA G HADAGALI Female GM GM 30-01-2023 No No

63 U15OI22E0063 PARAMESHAPPA KADAMANAHALLI Male I I (A) GM 31-01-2023 Yes No

64 U15OI22E0064 BASAVARAJ DYAVAPPA THANED Male I I (A) GM 31-01-2023 No No

65 U15OI22E0065 PAVITRA DODAMANI Female  I I I (B) GM 31-01-2023 Yes No

66 U15OI22E0066 KASHINATHA SIDDANNA SAJJAN Male I I (A) GM 31-01-2023 Yes No

67 U15OI22E0067 SANTOSH MASARKALL Male  I I I (A) GM 31-01-2023 No No

68 U15OI22E0068 KEERTI BASAVARAJ KAMATAR Female  I I I (B) GM 31-01-2023 No No

69 U15OI22E0070 SUDHA SHIVARAJ BIRADAR Female I I (A) GM 31-01-2023 No No

70 U15OI22E0071 IRAYYA MALLAYYA KAPPADIMATH Male  I I I (B) GM 31-01-2023 No No

71 U15OI22E0072 RAMESH PAWAR Male SC GM 31-01-2023 No No

72 U15OI22E0073 BHIMANNA GURUPAD ASKI Male I I (A) GM 31-01-2023 No No

73 U15OI22E0074 IRAMMA KALLAPPA LAKKAPPAGOL Female  I I I (B) GM 31-01-2023 No No

74 U15OI22E0075 SHANTABAI KATTIMANI Female SC GM 31-01-2023 No No

75 U15OI22E0076 BHAGYASHREE Female  I I (A) GM 31-01-2023 No No

76 U15OI22E0077 PARASHURAM Male SC GM 04-02-2023 No No

77 U15OI22E0078 SHILPA METI Female I I (A) GM 04-02-2023 No No

78 U15OI22E0079 FIRDOUSJANHA AWARASANG Female  I I (B) GM 17-02-2023 No No

79 U15OI22E0080 ANEELAKUMAR RATHOD Female SC GM 23-02-2023 No No

80 U15OI22E0081 SIDDAMMA Female Cat I GM 24-02-2023 Yes No

81 U15OI22E0082 SHASHIKUMAR WALIKAR Male  I I (A) GM 23-02-2023 No No

82 U15OI22E0083 MAHANTESH KUMBAR Male  I I (A) GM 24-02-2023 No No

83 U15OI22E0084 HANAMESH Male  I I (A) GM 24-02-2023 No No

84 U15OI22E0085 SAVITRI YALAWAR Female ST GM 13-03-2023 No No

85 U15OI22E0086 CHAITRA CHIDANAND MANUR Female Cat I GM 14-03-2023 No No

86 U15OI22E0087 SHILPA KUNTOJI Female  I I (A) GM 14-03-2023 No No

87 U15OI22E0088 VIVEKANAND MATHAPATI Male  I I I (B) GM 16-03-2023 No No

88 U15OI22E0089 VIRESH NAGARAL Male I I (A) GM 25-03-2023 No No

89 U15OI22E0090 Shivayya Rudrayya Hiremath Male  I I I (B) GM 30-03-2023 Yes No

90 U15OI22E0091 ROOPA HANDRALA Female  I I I (A) GM 30-03-2023 No No



91 U15OI22E0092 BANDEPPA SANJEEVAPPA DOLLI Male I I (A) GM 30-03-2023 No No

92 U15OI22E0093 SUNILKUMAR SHIVAPPA  BORUTAGI Male  I I I (B) GM 30-03-2023 Yes No

93 U15OI22E0094 PRABHAVATI YATAGERI Female  I I I (A) GM 30-03-2023 No No

94 U15OI22E0095 BHUVANESHWARI BIRADAR Female GM GM 30-03-2023 Yes No

95 U15OI22E0096 DANESHWARI SUGURAPPA SAJJANA Female I I (A) GM 31-03-2023 No No

96 U15OI22E0097 ANAND R HIREGOUDAR Male I I (A) GM 31-03-2023 No No

97 U15OI22E0098 SUMANGALA Female I I (A) GM 01-04-2023 Yes No

98 U15OI22E0099 SHIVALEELA PATIL Female  I I I (B) GM 01-04-2023 No No

99 U15OI22E0100 SHAMBHAVI B SAJJANAR Female I I (A) GM 01-04-2023 Yes No

100 U15OI22E0101 PRIYANK NEMASING NAYAK Female SC GM 01-04-2023 No No
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1 U15OI23E0001 KIRAN NATIKAR Male CAT I GM 11-01-2024 NO No

2 U15OI23E0002 TANVEER ASKI Male I I (B) GM 11-01-2024 NO No

3 U15OI23E0003 LAXMI MAHESHWAR HULLUR Female I I I (B) GM 11-01-2024 NO No

4 U15OI23E0004 BASAVARAJ PUJAR Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

5 U15OI23E0005 GURUNATH MURAL Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

6 U15OI23E0006 SHIVAPUTRAYYA HALLIMATH Male I I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

7 U15OI23E0007 BHAGYASHREE PATIL Female I I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

8 U15OI23E0008 JAGADEESH SHANTAPPA SAJJAN Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

9 U15OI23E0009 ANITA LAMANI Female CAT I GM 16-01-2024 NO No

10 U15OI23E0010 PRAKASH T Male CAT I GM 16-01-2024 NO No

11 U15OI23E0011 PAVANKUMAR M HOSAGOUDAR Male CAT I GM 16-01-2024 NO No

12 U15OI23E0012 HANAMANTRAY Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

13 U15OI23E0013 DEVENDRA KAREPPA NALATAWAD Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

14 U15OI23E0014 APPAJI MALAGI Male SC GM 16-01-2024 NO No

15 U15OI23E0015 SUSHMA Female I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

16 U15OI23E0017 SACHIN NADAGOUDRA Male I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

17 U15OI23E0018 DYAMANNA KURI Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

18 U15OI23E0019 BHARATKUMAR SHEKHAPPA Male I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

19 U15OI23E0020 SUMA A PATTAR Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

20 U15OI23E0021 SHRISHAILA M BIRADAR Male I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

21 U15OI23E0022 MANJUNATH  G TANGAYI Male I I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

22 U15OI23E0023 PRAVEENKUMAR Male I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

23 U15OI23E0024 CHETAN Male I I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

24 U15OI23E0025 KAVERI Female I I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

25 U15OI23E0026 ASHWINI KORE Female I I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

26 U15OI23E0027 SAMEER CHORGASTI Male I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

27 U15OI23E0028 RAJASHRI BASAVARAJ KODAGANUR Female I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

SHRI GHANAMATHESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED)
MINAJAGI CROSS, TALIKOTI - 586214

College code : 5245

2023-24 BATCH STUDENTS LIST



28 U15OI23E0029 AISHWARYA Female I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

29 U15OI23E0030 HOLEPPA Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

30 U15OI23E0031 SUCHITRA S INGALESHWAR Female I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

31 U15OI23E0032 SUMAYYA DONI Female I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

32 U15OI23E0033 SHAMBHAVI KULAKARNI Female General GM 16-01-2024 NO No

33 U15OI23E0034 MUTTU DYAMANNA BINGERI Male CAT I GM 16-01-2024 NO No

34 U15OI23E0035 JYOTHI Female I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

35 U15OI23E0036 JYOTHI Female I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

36 U15OI23E0037 SUSMITA TILAGUL Female I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

37 U15OI23E0038 NETRA NAGARAL Female SC GM 16-01-2024 NO No

38 U15OI23E0039 BUSHRAMOHAMMADI MOMIN Female I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

39 U15OI23E0040 SANDEEP SHANKRAGOUDA PATIL Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

40 U15OI23E0041 SWETA B RATHOD Female SC GM 16-01-2024 NO No

41 U15OI23E0042 JANANAND Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

42 U15OI23E0043 HANAMANTA DINDAWAR Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

43 U15OI23E0044 NETRA RATHOD Female SC GM 16-01-2024 NO No

44 U15OI23E0045 AKSHATA S SAJJAN Female I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

45 U15OI23E0046 SHAGUPTA CHOUDRI Female I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

46 U15OI23E0047 KUMARI NAMADEV KAMAREKAR Female I I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

47 U15OI23E0048 NETRAVATI MARUTI HUBBALAKAR Female I I I (B) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

48 U15OI23E0049 SUDHA SHANKARAGOUDA VAJJAL Female I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

49 U15OI23E0050 SHIVARAJ MALAGATTI Male I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

50 U15OI23E0051 BHAGYESH  MADARI Male I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 NO No

51 U15OI23E0052 KIRANKUMAR BIRADAR Male I I I (A) GM 16-01-2024 YES No

52 U15OI23E0053 SUDHARANI IRAPPA GOUDAR Female ST GM 22-01-2024 NO No

53 U15OI23E0054 BHAGEERATHI SHIVAPPA GONAL Female I I (A) GM 22-01-2024 NO No

54 U15OI23E0055 BHAGYASHRI TENIHALLI Female I I I (B) GM 22-01-2024 NO No

55 U15OI23E0056 SHARANAYYA Male I I I (B) GM 22-01-2024 NO No

56 U15OI23E0057 ANJUM Female I I (B) GM 22-01-2024 NO No

57 U15OI23E0058 GIRISAGAR DEVINDRA WALIKAR Male ST GM 22-01-2024 NO No

58 U15OI23E0059 AKSHATA SANGAYYA KODEKALMATH Female I I I (B) GM 18-01-2024 NO No



59 U15OI23E0060 NEELAMMA Female ST GM 22-01-2024 YES No

60 U15OI23E0061 LAXMI ZALAKI Female I I (A) GM 22-01-2024 NO No

61 U15OI23E0062 MADIVALAPPA BASAVARAJA METI Male I I (A) GM 22-01-2024 NO No

62 U15OI23E0063 SAHADEV NAGANUR Male I I (A) GM 22-01-2024 NO No

63 U15OI23E0064 SIDDAPPA ITAGI Male I I (A) GM 22-01-2024 NO No

64 U15OI23E0065 SAVITA DODDI Female I I (A) GM 22-01-2024 NO No

65 U15OI23E0066 MANJUNATHA R HIPPARAGI Male ST GM 22-01-2024 YES No

66 U15OI23E0067 ASHWINI KAGE Female SC GM 22-01-2024 NO No

67 U15OI23E0068 MUBASHIRA Female I I (B) GM 22-01-2024 NO No

68 U15OI23E0069 SANGAMESH Male I I (A) GM 22-01-2024 YES No

69 U15OI23E0070 Arunkumar Bhajantri Male SC GM 22-01-2024 NO No

70 U15OI23E0071 NAGAMMA Female I I I (B) GM 23-01-2024 NO No

71 U15OI23E0072 PARVATEVVA TEGGINAMATH Female General GM 23-01-2024 YES No

72 U15OI23E0073 ROHINI PATIL Female I I I (B) GM 23-01-2024 NO No

73 U15OI23E0074 SHRUTI VEERAPAKSHI METI Female I I I (B) GM 23-01-2024 NO No

74 U15OI23E0075 BHIMANAGOUDA MALIPATIL Male ST GM 23-01-2024 NO No

75 U15OI23E0076 SUNANDA Female ST GM 23-01-2024 YES No

76 U15OI23E0077 PREMA IRANNA UKANAL Female I I (A) GM 24-01-2024 NO No

77 U15OI23E0078 PRAKASH MALLAPPA JALALLI Male I I (A) GM 24-01-2024 YES No

78 U15OI23E0079 AMAN M LINGASUR Male I I (B) GM 24-01-2024 NO No

79 U15OI23E0080 AISHWARYA SUNADALLI Female I I (A) GM 24-01-2024 NO No

80 U15OI23E0081 MANJULA Female SC GM 25-01-2024 NO No

81 U15OI23E0082 APSANABEGUM Female CAT I GM 25-01-2024 NO No

82 U15OI23E0084 SAVITA Female I I I (B) GM 31-01-2024 NO No

83 U15OI23E0085 SHARANAGOUD ADAVI Male I I (A) GM 05-02-2024 NO No

84 U15OI23E0086 MALLIKARJUN MUTTATTI Male I I (A) GM 05-02-2024 NO No

85 U15OI23E0087 SUPREEYA PATIL Female I I I (A) GM 05-02-2024 NO No

86 U15OI23E0088 REVAPPA MAHADEVAPPA KORI Male I I I (B) GM 19-02-2024 NO No

87 U15OI23E0089 LAKSHMI SOMASHEKHAR UKKALI Female I I I (B) GM 21-02-2024 NO No

88 U15OI23E0090 CHINMAYI BALIGAR Female I I I (B) GM 22-02-2024 NO No

89 U15OI23E0091 REKHA R MIDAKANATTI Female I I I (B) GM 29-02-2024 NO No



90 U15OI23E0092 SANGAMMA YAMANAPPA GADDI Female I I (A) GM 12-03-2024 NO No

91 U15OI23E0093 PAVITRA MALAGALADINNI Female I I I (B) GM 12-03-2024 NO No

92 U15OI23E0094 KIRANAKUMAR Male ST GM 12-03-2024 YES No

93 U15OI23E0095 SHREYA MADHAVRAO MELI Female I I (A) GM 12-03-2024 NO No

94 U15OI23E0096 VINOD MAHANTESH NIDAGUNDI Male I I I (B) GM 12-03-2024 YES No

95 U15OI23E0097 MALLIKARJUN M ARAMANE Male SC GM 12-03-2024 YES No

96 U15OI23E0098 BHAGYASHREE VEERESH MASKENAL Female I I (A) GM 12-03-2024 NO No

97 U15OI23E0099 SHRUTI SANGAMESH YALAGI Female General GM 12-03-2024 YES No

98 U15OI23E0100 VINAYAK K DODAMANI Male General GM 12-03-2024 YES No

99 U15OI23E0101 SIDDAMMA B JAWADAGI Female I I (A) GM 12-03-2024 NO No

100 U15OI23E0102 BHAGYASHREE GURANNA INGALAGI Female I I I (A) GM 12-03-2024 NO No


